No.

12
17

21

22

24
28
33

46

53
53
44

MESSIAH SING FEST

Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Air
Chorus
Chorus
Air
Air

Chorus

Chorus
Air

Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

Air
Chorus
Air
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

NZCEF in conjunction with Nelson Civic Choir
Music Director/Pianist - Jason Balla
Organist - David Burchell

SELECTIONS
PART 1:

And the glory of the Lord
And he shall purify

O thou that tellest good tidings to Zion

The People That Walked in Darkness - Robert Tucker (Baritone)

For unto us a child is born

Glory to God

Rejoice Greatly, O Daughter of Zion - Caroline Burchell (Soprano)

He Shall Feed His Flock - Erica Sims (Alto)

His yoke is easy, and his burthen is light

PART 2:

Behold the lamb of God

He Was Despised - Alison Cormack (Alto)
Surely he hath borne our griefs

He trusted in God

Lift up your heads, O ye gates
PART 3:

I Know That My Redeemer Liveth - Rosemary Galton (Soprano)
Since by man came death

The Trumpet Shall Sound - Robert Tucker (Baritone)

Worthy is the lamb that was slain

Amen

Hallelujah

* Page numbers are from Watkins Shaw 1992 edition

Page*

11
35
41

55
68

86

91

98
115
127

186

217
225
171



