## MESSIAH SING FEST

## NZCF in conjunction with Nelson Civic Choir Music Director/Pianist - Jason Balla Organist - David Burchell

## **SELECTIONS**

No.	PART 1:	Page*
		-

4	Chorus	And the glory of the Lord	11
7	Chorus	And he shall purify	35
9	Chorus	O thou that tellest good tidings to Zion	41
	Air	The People That Walked in Darkness - Robert Tucker (Baritone)	
12	Chorus	For unto us a child is born	55
17	Chorus	Glory to God	68
	Air	Rejoice Greatly, O Daughter of Zion - Caroline Burchell (Soprano)	
	Air	He Shall Feed His Flock - Erica Sims (Alto)	
21	Chorus	His yoke is easy, and his burthen is light	86
		PART 2:	
22	Chorus	Behold the lamb of God	91
	Air	He Was Despised - Alison Cormack (Alto)	
24	Chorus	Surely he hath borne our griefs	98
28	Chorus	He trusted in God	115
33	Chorus	Lift up your heads, O ye gates	127
		PART 3:	
	Air	I Know That My Redeemer Liveth - Rosemary Galton (Soprano)	
46	Chorus	Since by man came death	186
	Air	The Trumpet Shall Sound - Robert Tucker (Baritone)	
53	Chorus	Worthy is the lamb that was slain	217
53	Chorus	Amen	225
44	Chorus	Hallelujah	171

\* Page numbers are from Watkins Shaw 1992 edition